SDM630MCT RJ12  DIN Rail Smart Energy Meter for Single and Three Phase Electrical Systems  |  Data Sheet 2018 v1.0
Data Sheet
2018 v1.0
SDM630MCT-RJ12
DIN Rail Multifunction
Power Meter
• 1A or 5A Programmable CT Input
• Built In RS485 Modbus RTU

Voltage to Fuse Loom
Quick and easy to connect, no auxiliary!
Fuse to Voltage loom options and ordering codes:
Part Number Length
Q2C-VFO-0600-01 600mm
Q2C-VFO-1000-01 900mm
Q2C-VFO-1200-01 1200mm
Q2C-VFO-1500-01 1500mm
Other lengths available upon request